VARIETY OF CUSTOM SIZED ENCLOSURES
Extruded models are adjustable in extrusion length (depth) in 0.1mm or 1.0mm intervals.
Sheet-metal models are adjustable in W/D/H dimensions in 1.0mm intervals.
EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MODEL
4 SIDE-EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MODEL
SHEET METAL MODEL
More custom sized models are available.

D length 40 ~ 500mm (1mm intervals) *IP protection is not applicable if D = 400mm or more.
W-H No. ℓ
  69-□ D－11
  89-□ D－12
116-□ D－13
151-□ D－13
■ �D length can be requested in 0.1mm intervals, but with higher tolerances (±0.3mm).
*D length may vary due to expansion and contraction of gasket from screw tightening
■ See page EX-Cover-1 ~ EX-Cover-4 for Top/Bottom cover‌ dimensions.
1 Dimensions To select W-H dimensions from the table below, and D length in 1mm intervals.
2 Color To select color code from the table below.
Product Number 	 To determine a product number, fill W-H, D length and select Color code in the following
blank boxes.
Product no.	 EXWS	 	 -
			   1 W-H	 1 D length	 2 Color code
Numbering example: W-H:116-56 x D:345 and SN color code      EXWS116-56-345SN
EXWS-3
P
anel available range "d"
bH
f
f
e e
Panel available range "c"
a
W
h i
D 40 ~ 500mm
4-hole for M"g" screw
j
Product no. W H a b c d e f g h i j
EXWS  69-  34-□   69   34   52 17   46 16 1.5 1.5 2.5 12 6   47
EXWS  69-  44-□   69   44   52 27   46 26 1.5 1.5 2.5 12 6   47
EXWS  69-  59-□   69   59   52 42   46 41 1.5 1.5 2.5 12 6   47
EXWS  89-  39-□   89   39   72 22   65.8 20 1.5 1.5 2.5 12 6.5   67
EXWS  89-  49-□   89   49   72 32   65.8 30 1.5 1.5 2.5 12 6.5   67
EXWS  89-  64-□   89   64   72 47   65.8 45 1.5 1.5 2.5 12 6.5   67
EXWS116-  41-□ 116   41   95 20   89.6 18 1.75 1.75 3 16 7   89
EXWS116-  56-□ 116   56   95 35   89.6 33 1.75 1.75 3 16 7   89
EXWS116-  71-□ 116   71   95 50   89.6 48 1.75 1.75 3 16 7   89
EXWS151-  46-□ 151   46 130 25 103.4 18.2 1.75 1.75 3 18 7 124
EXWS151-  61-□ 151   61 130 40 103.4 33.2 1.75 1.75 3 18 7 124
EXWS151-  81-□ 151   81 130 60 103.4 53.2 1.75 1.75 3 18 7 124
EXWS151-101-□ 151 101 130 80 103.4 73.2 1.75 1.75 3 18 7 124
Send your inquiry via our online form now!
Visit the EXWS product page on our website, click on the "CUSTOM
SIZE WEB QUOTATION" button, and fill in the required details.
The product number will be generated, and once your information have

195-120 IP54 195 120
240-  65 IP54 240   65
240-  90 IP54 240   90
240-115 IP54 240 115
298-  93 IP54 298   93
298-143 IP54 298 143
NEW
NEW
■ Protection class varies by size.
1 Dimensions To select W-H dimensions from the table below, and D length in 1mm intervals.
2 Color To select color code from the table below.
Product Number 	 To determine a product number, fill W-H, D length and select Color code in the following
blank boxes.
Product no.	 EXWFS	 	 -
			   1 W-H	 1 D length	 2 Color code
Numbering example: W-H:113-57 x D:345 and SN color code      EXWFS113-57-345SN
EXWFS-3
CLICK!
CUSTOM SIZE WEB QUOTATION
h

86-□ models
113-□ models
Flange shape
148-□ models
195-□ models
240-□ models
298-□ models
Flange shape
Product no. W H a b c d e f g h i j k
EXWFS  66-  34-□   66   34   52   17   46   16 12   5.5 2.5   47 －   4.5 4.5×6
EXWFS  66-  44-□   66   44   52   27   46   24 12   5.5 2.5   47 －   4.5 4.5×6
EXWFS  66-  59-□   66   59   52   42   46   41 12   5.5 2.5   47 －   4.5 4.5×6
EXWFS  86-  39-□   86   39   72   22   65.8   20 12   6 2.5   67   60.6   5.6 4.2×6
EXWFS  86-  49-□   86   49   72   32   65.8   30 12   6 2.5   67   60.6   5.6 4.2×6
EXWFS  86-  64-□   86   64   72   47   65.8   45 12   6 2.5   67   60.6   5.6 4.2×6
EXWFS113-  42-□ 113   41.5   95   20   89.6   18 16   6.5 3   89   85.2   7.4 4.6×6
EXWFS113-  57-□ 113   56.5   95   35   89.6   33 16   6.5 3   89   85.2   7.4 4.6×6
EXWFS113-  72-□ 113   71.5   95   50   89.6   48 16   6.5 3   89   85.2   7.4 4.6×6
EXWFS148-  47-□ 148   47 130   25 103.4   18.2 18   6.5 3 124 116.2   9.9 5.5×7
EXWFS148-  62-□ 148   62 130   40 103.4   33.2 18   6.5 3 124 116.2   9.9 5.5×7
EXWFS148-  82-□ 148   82 130   60 103.4   53.2 18   6.5 3 124 116.2   9.9 5.5×7
EXWFS148-102-□ 148 102 130   80 103.4   73.2 18   6.5 3 124 116.2   9.9 5.5×7
EXWFS195-  57-□ 195   57 173   30 124.5   27.5 20   9 4 162 160 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS195-  75-□ 195   75 173   48 124.5   45.5 20   9 4 162 160 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS195-  95-□ 195   95 173   68 124.5   65.5 20   9 4 162 160 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS195-120-□ 195 120 173   93 124.5   90.5 20   9 4 162 160 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS240-  65-□ 240   65 218   38 166   33.5 23   9 5 207 205 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS240-  90-□ 240   90 218   63 166   58.5 23   9 5 207 205 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS240-115-□ 240 115 218   88 166   83.5 23   9 5 207 205 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS298-  93-□ 298   93 272   62 218   56.5 27   9.5 5 262 263 12 6.5×8.5
EXWFS298-143-□ 298 143 272 112 218 106 27   9.5 5 262 263 12 6.5×8.5
Send your inquiry via our online form now!
Visit the EXWFS product page on our website, click on the "CUSTOM
SIZE WEB QUOTATION" button, and fill in the required details.
The product number will be generated, and once your information have

NEW
D length
D length 40 ~ 500mm (1mm intervals)
Top / Bottom cover length ℓ
W-H No. ℓ
  69-□ D－14
  89-□ D－14
116-□ D－16
151-□ D－17
199-□ D－20
244-□ D－23
300-□ D－22
■ �D length can be requested in 0.1mm intervals,
but with higher tolerances (±0.3mm).
■ See page EX-Cover-1 ~ EX-Cover-4 for Top/Bottom cover‌ dimensions.
Numbering example: W-H:116-56 x D:234 and BL color code       EXPS116-56-234BL
EXPS-3
Send your inquiry via our online form now!
Visit the EXPS product page on our website, click on the "CUSTOM
SIZE WEB QUOTATION" button, and fill in the required details.

f
P
anel available range "d"
Panel available range "c"
4-hole for M "g" screw
h i
D 40 ~ 500mm
j
Product no. W H a b c d e f g h i j
EXPS  69-  34-□   69   34   52   17   41.8   19.6 1.5 1.5 2.5 12   7   47
EXPS  69-  44-□   69   44   52   27   41.5   29.6 1.5 1.5 2.5 12   7   47
EXPS  69-  59-□   69   59   52   42   41.2   44.6 1.5 1.5 2.5 12   7   47
EXPS  89-  39-□   89   39   72   22   61.6   23.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 12   7   67
EXPS  89-  49-□   89   49   72   32   61.3   33.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 12   7   67
EXPS  89-  64-□   89   64   72   47   61   48.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 12   7   67
EXPS116-  41-□ 116   41   95   20   82.8   23.8 1.75 1.75 3 16   8   89
EXPS116-  56-□ 116   56   95   35   83.2   38.8 1.75 1.75 3 16   8   89
EXPS116-  71-□ 116   71   95   50   82.8   52.5 1.75 1.75 3 16   8   89
EXPS151-  46-□ 151   46 130   25 106.8   23.7 1.75 1.75 3 18   8.5 124
EXPS151-  61-□ 151   61 130   40 106.8   38.7 1.75 1.75 3 18   8.5 124
EXPS151-  81-□ 151   81 130   60 106.8   58.7 1.75 1.75 3 18   8.5 124
EXPS151-101-□ 151 101 130   80 106.8   78.7 1.75 1.75 3 18   8.5 124
EXPS199-  56-□ 199   56 173   30 131   35 2 2 4 20 10 162
EXPS199-  74-□ 199   74 173   48 131   53 2 2 4 20 10 162
EXPS199-  94-□ 199   94 173   68 131   73 2 2 4 20 10 162
EXPS199-119-□ 199 119 173   93 131   98 2 2 4 20 10 162
EXPS244-  64-□ 244   64 218   38 176   43 2 2 5 23 11.5 207
EXPS244-  89-□ 244   89 218   63 176   68 2 2 5 23 11.5 207
EXPS244-114-□ 244 114 218   88 176   93 2 2 5 23 11.5 207
EXPS300-  90-□ 300   90 272   62 230   66 2 2 5 27 11 262
EXPS300-140-□ 300 140 272 112 230 116 2 2 5 27 11 262
Accessories (Optional parts)
Tilt leg TLW series
See page 222
EXPS dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.